12 DA LI E M E RG E N C Y LI G HTI N G -  I NTEG R ATI O N FO R S A FE M O N ITO R I N G I N SM A RT B U I L D I N G S
—
Serenga 2
Project covering & stylish
35
Ø4-10 (6x)
�150 x 150
Ø6-13 (3x)
60
60
120
35
Ø4-10 (6x)
�150 x 150
Ø6-13 (3x)
60
60
120
35
5-30
150
Ø68
Ø100
35
5-30
150
Ø68
� 95 x 95
—
Accessories
Order code Description
SR2-CCAW WH circular adaptor
Escape route lighting
•	 Compatible with DALI control unit to control,
test & monitor emergency lighting
•	 Injection moulded - high grade polycarbonate
body and  geartray of aluminium die cast
•	 Specially designed lens for optimised light
distribution
•	 Modular, First-Fix installation
—
Luminaire
Order code Description Input voltage Lamp type
Power
consumption
(VA/W)
Operation /
duration (hrs)
Environment
temp. (oC)
Weight
(kg)
DASR2-DEA-M3 REC M3 DALI ESC-4MH WH 220-240 Vac, 50 Hz 2x LED 0.85W = 1,9W 4.74 / 4.0 M3/NM3 5 - 40 0.6 kg
DASR2-DAD-M3 REC M3 DALI OA-L4M WH 220-240 Vac, 50 Hz 2x LED 0.85W = 1,9W 4.74 / 4.0 M3/NM3 5 - 40 0.6 kg
DASR2-SEM3-A1 SFC M3 DALI ESC-L4M WH 220-240 Vac, 50 Hz 2 x LED 0.85W = 1.9W 4.74 / 4.0 M3/NM3 5 - 40 1.0
DASR2-SAM3-D1 SFC M3 DALI OA-L4M WH 220-240 Vac, 50 Hz 2 x LED 0.85W = 1.9W 4.74 / 4.0 M3/NM3 5 - 40 1.0
Interchangeable lenses are available.
Maintained and non maintained
42 54
Ya
Xa Xb
Yb
—
Picture table
—
Spacing table
DASR2-DEA-M3
h(m)
2.0 1.8 4.9 6.4 18.8
2.5 1.3 5.3 6.4 19.4
3.0 1.0 5.0 3.9 18.3
3.5 0.9 3.9 3.6 16.6
4.0 0.9 3.1 2.5 15.6
DASR2-DAD-M3
h(m)
2.0 3.5 7.8 3.5 7.8
2.5 4.3 9.4 4.3 9.4
3.0 4.7 11.0 4.7 11.0
3.5 4.4 12.2 4.4 12.2
4.0 2.5 10.9 2.5 10.9
DASR2-SEM3-A1
h(m)
2.0 1.8 4.9 6.4 18.8
2.5 1.3 5.3 6.4 19.4
3.0 1.0 5.0 3.9 18.3
3.5 0.9 3.9 3.6 16.6
4.0 0.9 3.1 2.5 15.6
DASR2-SAM3-D1
h(m)
2.0 3.5 7.8 3.5 7.8
2.5 4.3 9.4 4.3 9.4
3.0 4.7 11.0 4.7 11.0
3.5 4.4 12.2 4.4 12.2
4.0 2.5 10.9 2.5 10.9